• •	•	PI	30	đ	0	075	539	72
------------	---	----	----	---	---	-----	-----	----

(Red	questor's Name)	
*		
(Add	tress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	•	,
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
,	0	

٠

300246849503

04/18/13--01016--010 **78.75

.

·

FILED 13 APR 18 AM 9:43 SECIENARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: APPOUT Management, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$78.75
\$87.50
Filing Fee
Certified Copy
Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

A: STA-IS	Bro	<u></u>	
Name (Printed or typed)			
1275 Barclay Blvd.		20 20 20	<u> </u>
Address		1	8
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089	T.OAN	1 9: 43	
City, State & Zip	§m	τω	
847-495-3076			
Daytime Telephone number			
Aleksandra.Krasinski@STA-IS.com			

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

6	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/		F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	tion shall be: APPOUT Manager	ment, Inc.		
<u>ARTICLE II PRÌ</u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
4250 North Di	xie Highway			
Oakland Park	, FL 33334			
	POSE the corporation is organized is: To act a	as a mana	gement company.	-
		·····		- - -
			ALLSEC	-
<u></u>			1.Fr 70 272 —	-
ARTICLE IV SHA	ARES 1000			
The number of shares of			PLOF ST 9	·
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S	9: 43 STATE _ORIDA	
	e: Terrence R. Tegreeny/Director		Adrienne C. Tegreeny/Director	
Address	4250 North Dixie Highway	Address:	4250 North Dixie Highway	
Address	Oakland Park, FL 33334	. Address.	Oakland Park, FL 33334	
Name and Title	:			
Address		Address:	······	
Name and Title	·	Name and Title	:	
Address				
7441035				

--

.

- -

i.

•

.

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			-
					-
	<u>registered agent</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Terrence R. Tegreeny	the registered agent is:			
Name:					
	4250 North Dixie Highway				
			Silve		
Address:	4250 North Dixie Highway		SECFE ALLAHAS	13 APR 18	
Address: ARTICLE VII	4250 North Dixie Highway Oakland Park, FL 33334		SECEELAAR MILMAASSEE	13 APR 18 A	
Address: ARTICLE VII	4250 North Dixie Highway Oakland Park, FL 33334		SECRETARY OF S		F ([])
Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ac</u>	4250 North Dixie Highway Oakland Park, FL 33334 INCORPORATOR	· · ·	SECHELLARY OF STATE TAI LAHARSEE FLORIDA		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

Date

(conti.)

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date